
Career Pathways Specialist/K12 Coordinator List (2024)

Strong Workforce Program LA CO Regional Project

           District/College   Career Pathway Specialists               Phone #                     Email   k-12 Pathway Coordinators              Phone #                        Email

Project Lead,SWP CPP Lyla Eddington 818-599-4212 lylaeddington@gmail.com

Clerical Assistant Jubilee Guerrero 562-463-3211 juguerrero@rionhondo.edu

K14 Tap - LA Region Linda Bermudez 626-585-7445 lbermudez7@pasadena.edu

Cerritos College Christina Mulcahy 562-860-2451 ext. 2214 cmulcahy@cerritos.edu Karen (KP) Patron-Cuevas 562-281-7466 k12swp.cerritos@gmail.com

Cerritos College Jonae Varela 562-860-2451 jvarela@cerritos.edu Karen (KP) Patron-Cuevas 562-281-7466 k12swp.cerritos@gmail.com

Citrus College Alicia Lopez 626-857-4041 ext. 6525 alilopez@citruscollege.edu Giovanna Santiago (interim) 626-364-1914 gsantiagok12@gmail.com

Compton College Alicia Zambrano 310-900-1600 ext. 2779 azambrano@compton.edu Tiffany Island 310-886-1600 ext. 8101 tisland@mylusd.org

East Los Angeles College Mayra Rodriguez 323-383-4457 rodrigm12@elac.edu Jackie Trejo Torres 909-904-1334 jktrejo.k12swp@gmail.com

El Camino College Maricela Sandoval masandoval@elcamino.edu Patricia Gray grayp@cvuhsd.org

Glendale Community College Norma Alejandra Gonzalez 818-240-1000 ext. 5302 ngonzalez@glendale.edu Sabrina Ruiz-Emmons 909-566-1418 sabrinaruiz-emmons@burbankusd.org

Glendale Community College Meg Chil-Gevorkyan 818-240-1000 vchilgev@glendale.edu Sabrina Ruiz-Emmons 909-566-1418 sabrinaruiz-emmons@burbankusd.org

Long Beach City College Citlaly Orozco 562-938-4368 C2orozco@lbcc.edu Bonny Najar 562-426-6807 Bnajar@lbschools.net

Long Beach City College Lupe Pasillas 562-938-3257 Gpasillas@lbcc.edu Bonny Najar 562-426-6807 Bnajar@lbschools.net

Long Beach City College LooLoo Amante Tupua 562-938-5141 lamante@lbcc.edu Bonny Najar 562-426-6807 Bnajar@lbschools.net

Long Beach City College Samantha Flores 562-938-4051 s2flores@lbcc.edu Bonny Najar 562-426-6807 Bnajar@lbschools.net

Los Angeles City College Karen Saysay 323-953-4000 ext. 1523 saysaykk@lacitycollege.edu Isabel Duran 323-488-4804 iduran@edxpm.com

Los Angeles City College Vivian Alonzo alonzovl@lacitycollege.edu Isabel Duran 323-488-4804 iduran@edxpm.com

Los Angeles City College Jonathan Harris 323-953-4000 HARRISJR2@LACITYCOLLEGE.EDU Isabel Duran 323-488-4804 iduran@edxpm.com

Los Angeles Harbor College Sylvia Files 310-233-4011 filesss@lahc.edu Veena Mansukhani 310-292-9089 vgogate.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Harbor College Sandra Sanchez 310-233-4257 SANCHES4@lahc.edu Veena Mansukhani 310-292-9089 vgogate.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Mission College Anabel Diaz DIAZA2@lamission.edu Tammy Mazziotti 626-931-0180 tmazziottik12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Mission College Ana Iniguez 818-833-3327 inigueak@lamission.edu Tammy Mazziotti 626-931-0180 tmazziottik12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Mission College Marla Uliana 818-364-7729 ulianamr@lamission.edu Tammy Mazziotti 626-931-0180 tmazziottik12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Pierce College Mon Khat 818-712-2693 khatm@piercecollege.edu Tammy Mazziotti 626-931-0180 tmazziottik12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Southwest College Eric Brach 202-361-4594 bracher@lasc.edu Veena Mansukhani 310-292-9089 vgogate.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Trade Tech College Raffi Kahwajian 818-646-9691 KAHWAJR@LATTC.EDU Jackie Trejo Torres 909-904-1334 jktrejo.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Trade Tech College Marcia Wilson 213-763-7293 WILSONMR@LATTC.EDU Jackie Trejo Torres 909-904-1334 jktrejo.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Trade Tech College Sunny L Rothstein 213-763-7022 rothstkl@laccd.edu Jackie Trejo Torres 909-904-1334 jktrejo.k12swp@gmail.com

Los Angeles Valley College Amanda Davies 818-947-2720 daviesas@lavc.edu Tammy Mazziotti 626-931-0180 tmazziottik12swp@gmail.com

Mt. San Antonio College Marie Tyra 909-274-5252 mtyra@mtsac.edu TBD

Pasadena City College Carlos Castellon 626-585-7480 ccastellon3@pasadena.edu Giovanna Santiago 626-364-1914 gsantiagok12@gmail.com

Rio Hondo College Rio Medina 562-463-7064 careerpathways@riohondo.edu Candice Marsano 562-698-9571 cmarsano@tricitiesrop.org

Santa Monica College Maria Leon-Vazquez 310-434-3306 Leon-Vazquez_Maria@smc.edu Mike Dean Mdeank12swp@gmail.com

West Los Angeles College Kathleen Weislein 818-523-7960 WEISLEKM@wlac.edu Isabel Duran 323-488-4804 iduran@edxpm.com

West Los Angeles College Kimberly Manner 310-955-6627 mannerke@wlac.edu Isabel Duran 323-488-4804 iduran@edxpm.com

Color Key:

School/District

District Leads/Assistant

Career Pathways Specialist

Deans/Administrators

K12 Coordinator

TBD/Pending


